

DIVERSE MATERIALE INSTALATII APELE ROMANE

I.D.: 66818292

Data publicarii 28.02.22 Coduri CPV 44162100-4

Pretul estimativ: 704,47 RON - 704,47 RON

Descriere: 1 ADAPTOR CU 15X1/2 INT-INT 100254 13559 BUC 1.00 4.45 4.45 2 AERISITOR AUTOMAT 1/2 TIEMME 1980019 23049 BUC 1.00 21.85 21.85 3 SEMIOLANDEZ 22-3/4 1211 BUC 2.00 4.96 9.92 4 TEU CU REDUS 22-15-22 viega 100445 02167 BUC 1.00 7.48 7.48 5 ADAPTOR CU 22X3/4 INT-INT 100728 11713 BUC 2.00 9.24 18.49 6 ROBINET CU OLANDEZ 3/4 VALVEX 1453440 5468 BUC 2.00 24.37 48.74 7 TEAVA CUPRU 22 MM 12584 ML 6.00 22.77 136.64 8 COT CU 22-90 MM viega 100278 1424 BUC 10.00 4.12 41.18 9 COT CU 22-90 MT viega 100933 1203 BUC 4.00 7.98 31.93 10 MUFA CUPRU 22 INT-INT viega 100353 12358 BUC 2.00 2.35 4.71 11 TEAVA CUPRU 15 MM 12582 ML 3.00 15.55 46.64 12 TEAVA CUPRU 18 MM 12583 ML 3.00 18.07 54.20 13 MUFA CUPRU 18 viega 100469 12344 BUC 4.00 1.39 5.55 14 MUFA CUPRU 15 viega 100117 2620 BUC 6.00 1.09 6.55 15 TEU REDUS CU 18-15-15 viega 101053 2000 BUC 4.00 7.56 30.25 16 COT CU 15-90 MM viega 100094 1992 BUC 10.00 1.68 16.81 17 PASTA PT LIPIRE ROSOL 3 250gr 45225 13157 BUC 1.00 62.18 62.18 18 COSITOR 200 GR 5472 BUC 1.00 56.22 56.22 19 BUTELIE GAZ MULTIGAS 300/600ML 02073 BUC 1.00 27.73 27.73 20 MUFA ZN 1"1/4 02031 BUC 2.00 6.30 12.61 21 MUFA INT-INT 35 102616 2065 BUC 2.00 9.16 18.32 22 TEFLON SNUR LOCTITE 14370 BUC 1.00 42.02 42.02 Total valoare 704.47